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
W. Bank bldg.

MODEUN bungalow- with fireplace.
lun cement oa?emnt. laundry trays, all
h'li feat ureai. Dutch kitchen ; lot 5ux
JtO; cement garage; 2 blocks from street-
car. Price $X".im, $,',01 to $lifw) down,
balance easy terms. 111R E. 20th Bt. N.

A SNAP rooms and sleeping porch, light.
g;m. lawn. tr(f, anrubbery. full plumbing,
buffec fireplace, garag. 2 blocks to car.
good neighborhood; prn-- S2.V; $."on cash
8.15 per month. JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
K-- N. W. Bank bldg.

COSY bungalow, gas. bath, eicc- -
tricity, rooms tight and conveniently ar-
ranged; can have free use of IoOkIUO ad-
joining; close, to car and school ; fJ'.lTiO.
Terms. JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.. 04 N.
W. Bank bldg.

$10i $.",50 cash; owner going east, must
sell bis 4 room nungaiow; rooms well ar-
ranged, gas. bath, full bssement. lawn,
roses, good grirage; 2 blocks to good car.
JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.. 64 IS. W. Bank
Mdg.

INVESTMENT SNAP 100x100.
2 good houses. 5 and 7 rooms each. 2

flats (( rooms and sleeping porch), gar-ac- e,

N. W. corner 34th and Yamhill, price
S!5O0; eajy terms If you want it; fine in-
come. Tabor H74 forenoons.

ROSE CITY PARK BARGAIN.
By owner, house, with garage,

complete In every detail: an honest bar-
gain at $4T5o; terms. Phone Tabor 5u7
for particulars.

lOOxlOO ON B. CLAY St.; fruit and flowers:
modern house. t'rlce I150, 9 jOO

cash, balance $15 per month, 0 per cent
interest.

frame residence, furnished;
ground space ivx --': garage space 22x22;
a choice view; close In. on Portland Hts.
foothills: cash $1000, bnl. easy; upper 50x71
same terma Owner, 4V. 13th, cor. Jackson.

shack. 50x100. east front tot. 5
fruit trees, oerries. s paid, lot
worth the price; near car; $7u0: 8L0 cash,
balance sin per month. JOHVSON-DoD-FO-

CO.. :4 N. W bid.
PIEDMONT CORNER.

A good home in firt location st low
price, 4MKi: 7 rooms, furnace. 2

garnge, fruit, shade, paved streeC
Ui7 Rodney avenue, Woodiawn 2"i9.

IRVINGTON BARGAIN. $33oA.
Full lot. nice residence; east

13t h. between Hancock and Tillamook;

DONALD McT.KOn. TH2 Spalding bldg.
8J454 FOR a bungalow, must have

s:ioj down. Dai. easy; street graded, ce-
ment waiksw some bullt-l- n features. F. W.
Geiger. 10V2 Aiuina ave. Phone Woodiawn
54 li.

$1900 TKRMf S5U0 DOWN.
modern house, frutt trees.

Cement walks, hewer, 3 blocks from car.
$20 Prr pnth. Phone Tabor 5 !!..

LAURELHURST HOUSE.
Modern houie for $4..i0; hard-

wood floors, aleeplng porch. god heating
gvstem: terms. Owner Main 3202.

MONEY TALKS.
Trvincton home. 8 rooms, modern, ga-

rage. Owner leaving Portland, must sell;
want offer; particulars. East 4 140.

BUNGALOW 6 rooms, furnace, fireplace.
laundrv. large porcn. view 101 toxiuo.
2022 Raleigh sC Term a F. IZ. Bowman

Co.. 213 C, f C. bldg. Main 302.
ROOMS, attic, sleeping porch fireplace. 2
toilets, furnace, built-in- $50ou; terms.
Tabor IT.rt.

ROOM bungalow. Alberta and Union:
si'.mhj. terms-- wouia iae ugni

car. 414 Gerlinger bldg. Main 635.
houac. lMxll0 lot. in University

Park, price "uv: terms, vv uuur t .

Jouno. 32o Henry bldg.
ROOM modern house, cheap, by owner. In
Piedmont. 27 W. Simpson st.

HOUSE and loC Inquire 739 Raleigh L,
between 22d ana -i- -i.

ROOM shark, lot SOxJiwv, $.Vkj;
Broadway lc;8, 29 Oregon bidg.

FOR PA 1,1" 6 house. J 12 tn Rafael
. lit- .- ba.fc

! BEAL EST ATEL
--Its.

ROSE CITY PARK

$70050x100, S, W. cor. 63d end Stan-
ton ats.

$750 50x105. 1 blk. to car: S. E. cor.
07th and titanton stfl.

J. L. HARTMAX COMPANY. No. T
Chamber of Commerce bide.. th and
Stark. Main 208.

LOTS REAL SNAP- IN LOTS.
Close In, every modern convenience at

hand; right at east edge of Laurelhurst;
fine lots, $400 to $S50 each; small pay-
ment down, little payment each month,
soon the lot is yours. Not many left.
Come in today. My auto Is at your serv-
ice to show you.

E. W. HUGHES.
Exclusive agnt. 507 Journal bids.

Main
CLOSE TO CAR AND PAVED ROAD.

Three lots in Dover Park at Kendal!
station, close to school; good district: very
reasonable; easy terms; liberty bonds ac-
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